119000 148803

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



90033433195

.09:238419--01039---0**0**≸

CL 63 22

COVERLETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

	CAFE LLC		-2
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JEFFREY M. PERLOW		To the second se
	FROMBERG, PERLOW	Name of Person & KORNIK, P.A.	
	20295 NE 29 PLACE, SU	Firm/Company ITE 200	
	AVENTURA, FL 33180	Address	
	JPERLOW@FPK-LAW.Co	City/State and Zip Code OM	
		to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
JEFFERY . PERLOW		305 933-2000 at (
Name o	f Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURII Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ntions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EPICURE CAF€LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

	(A rionda Limited	Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on (i/4)	19 and	
Florida document number 119000148803		sii <u>/ </u>	****	
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lovana:			
This anchancia is submitted to afficild the for	iowing.			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
77				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applied	cable:	20295 NE 29 PLACE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		SUITE 200		
		AVENTURA, FL 33180		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		20295 NE 29 PLACE		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	SUITE 200		
		AVENTURA, FL 33180)	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address her			
New Registered Office Address:	20295 NE 29 PLACE, SUITE 200			
The regulated of the ride cos.	Enter Florida street address			
	AVENTURA		_, Florida <u>33180</u>	
		City	Zip Co.	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my duti provided for in Chapter	es, and I am familiar (605, F.S. Or, if this do	

Page 1 of 3

<u>l'itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	
MGR	HILLEL SHOHET	20295 NE 29 PLACE, SUITE 200 AVENTURA, FL 33180	
		OPHIR BEN-ELIEZER 18683 COLLINS AVE SUNNY ISLES BULL R 3	3/(
			
			· <u>-</u> -
			
			
			
			

-		
-		
-		
_		
_		
-		
_		
-		
-		
-		
-		
_		
-		
-		
_		
_		i
(If an eff Note:	ive date, if other than the date of filing:	uant to
	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on t 90th day after the record is filed.	he ea
•> •	11.00 2010	
Dated	11.09 2019	
		1
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Dama Par Ti	
	CPHIR BEN-ELIEZEN Typed or printed name of signee	<u> </u>
	Typed of printed fiame of signee	
		ł

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00